
BUREAU OF OCEAN ENERGY MANAGEMENT

Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior

     Date: March 19, 2014  

Gulf of Mexico OCS Region

New Orleans, Louisiana 70123-2394
1201 Elmwood Park Boulevard

The bids that Exxon Mobil Corporation, Company Number 00276, submitted on the following blocks, in 
connection with Federal Lease Sale 233-2, have been deemed the high bids for such blocks. The sum of the 
corresponding one fifth cash bonus for such blocks, as denoted below, is the amount required for Electronic 
Funds Transfer (EFT) payment.

NG15-04
NG15-04

  954
  955

Alaminos Canyon
Alaminos Canyon

G35162
G35163

 $2,570,200.00
 $1,442,920.00

NG15-04   998Alaminos CanyonG35164  $253,650.00

 $4,266,770.00Total:

The EFT payment must be transmitted, via the Fedwire Deposit System (FI# 021030004), to the Office of 
Natural Resources Revenue U.S. Treasury account (14170001), no later than 11:00 a.m. EST, March 20, 2014.

Exxon Mobil Corporation.
DateThe above signed is an authorized representative of 

High Bids:  3

OCS 
NUMBER  

 
PROTRACTION NUMBER / NAME 

 
   BLOCK 

 
AMOUNT 


