

United States Department of the Interior

BUREAU OF OCEAN ENERGY MANAGEMENT

Gulf of Mexico OCS Region 1201 Elmwood Park Boulevard New Orleans, Louisiana 70123-2394

Date: March 19, 2014

The bids that Exxon Mobil Corporation, Company Number 00276, submitted on the following blocks, in connection with Federal Lease Sale 233-2, have been deemed the high bids for such blocks. The sum of the corresponding one fifth cash bonus for such blocks, as denoted below, is the amount required for Electronic Funds Transfer (EFT) payment.

OCS NUMBER	PROTRACTION NUMBER / NAME		BLOCK	AMOUNT
G35162	NG15-04	Alaminos Canyon	954	\$2,570,200.00
G35163	NG15-04	Alaminos Canyon	955	\$1,442,920.00
G35164	NG15-04	Alaminos Canyon	998	\$253,650.00
High Bids: 3			Total:	\$4,266,770.00

The EFT payment must be transmitted, via the Fedwire Deposit System (FI# 021030004), to the Office of Natural Resources Revenue U.S. Treasury account (14170001), no later than 11:00 a.m. EST, March 20, 2014.

The above signed is an authorized representative of
Exxon Mobil Corporation.

Date